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CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH

1. Fold the printed page along the horizontat ine,
2. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

11/16/2024 9:05:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51879 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
11/16/2024 9:05:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

TAT
Days

P4907

USEPA CLPSMO
Contact : AnitaKapadia

DX (=R o[ @/i BN 11/18/2024 2:28:07 PM

Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling Test Group

Date

P4907-01

P4907-02

P4907-03

P4907-04

P4907-05

P4907-06

P4907-07

P4907-08

P4907-09

P4907-10

MBHHEL Solid
MBHHE1D Solid
MBHHELS Solid
MBHHE4 Solid
MBHHES Solid
MBHHEG Solid
MBHHE7? Solid
MBHHES Solid
MBHHE9 Solid
MBHHB9 Solid

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/13/2024

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

FD

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024




P4907-11

P4907-12

P4907-13

P4907-14

P4907-15

P4907-16

P4907-17

P4907-18

P4907-19

MBHHCO

MBHHC1

MBHHC2

MBHHC3

MBHHC4

MBHHD6

MBHHD7

MBHHFO

MBHHF1

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Water

Water

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

Metals CLP Full

FD

FD

RB

RB

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

SFAM_AES

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15

15

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024

12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024
12/23/2024

12/23/2024

12/23/2024




<<O_»x_|_m._.AIm_doov< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB165068 WorkListID: 185543 Department : Digestion Date: 11-18-2024 15:09:51
Dle a = 3 0 orag olle Date od
P4880-22 MBHHS7 Water Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO01 Q31 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-18 MBHHFO Water Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 an 11/15/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-19 MBHHF1 Water Metals CLP Full 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO01 Q11 11/15/2024 SFAM_AES
DatelMime 1\|iz\n Y, Datermime || (%\9 L, 1£:

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

Page 1 of 1

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:




<<Ox_A_,_m._.AImaoon< Internal Chain)

WorkList Name :  PB165102 WorkListID: 185568 Department : Digestion Date: 11-19-2024 09:22:00

Raw Sample
Matrix  Test Preservative Customer Storage Collect Date Method
Customer Sample Leedtios

P4907-01 MBHHE1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 Qn 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-02 MBHHE1D Solid Metals CLP Fuil Coal4 deg C USEPO1 QN 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-03 MBHHE1S Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-04 MBHHE4 Solid Metals CLP Fuil Coold degC USEPO01 Q11 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-05 MBHHES Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q11 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-06 MBHHES6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 Qn 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-07 MBHHE7 Solid Metals CLP Fuli Cool4 degC USEPO01 Q1 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-08 MBHHE8 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEPO1 Qn 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-09 MBHHES Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q11 11/14/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-10 MBHHB9 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 11/13/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-11 MBHHCO Solid Metals CLP Fuil Cool4 deg C USEPQ1 Qn 11/13/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-12 MBHHC1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEPO01 Qn 11/13/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-13 MBHHC2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4degC USEPO1 Q1 11/13/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-14 MBHHC3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPQ1 Q1 11/13/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-15 MBHHC4 Solid Metals CLP Fuil Cool4 degC USEPO1 QN 11/13/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-16 MBHHD6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 Q1 11/13/2024 SFAM_AES
P4907-17 MBHHD7 Solid Metals CLP Fuyli Coold deg C USEPO1 QN 11/13/2024 SFAM_AES

Date/Time 1| ,¢ |2 4 (e oo Date/Time .IJrL.._ﬁ d\@r\ V2! v

Raw Sample Received by: A \Q.NO O.é \C J Raw Sample Wmnm?on by: O{u mVA./

Raw Sample Relinquished by: W .mu E Page 1 of 1 Raw Sample Relinquished by: uR m AN A ﬁ 2 W & N. mv





